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Alsbridge www.alsbridge.com  
Alston & Bird LLP www.alston.com  
Altman Weil, Inc. www.altmanweil.com  
Baker & McKenzie www.bakermckenzie.com  
Barnes & Thornburg www.btlaw.com  
Bersin & Associates www.bersin.com REC, HRM, HRIS, EH, T&D 
Bierce & Kenerson, P.C. www.biercekenerson.com  
Bratter Krieger LLP www.bklawgroup.com  
Carr, Morris & Graeff, P.C. www.cmgpc.com  
Cooley Godward LLP www.cooley.com  
Emigra Group, LLC www.emigra.com IT 
Employment Law Alliance www.employmentlawalliance.com PAE 
Everest Group www.everestgrp.com FS 
Faegre Baker Daniels www.faegrebd.com  
Fisher & Phillips LLP www.laborlawyers.com  
Fragomen www.fragomen.com  
Gartner www.gartner.com IT 
Goodwin Procter LLP www.goodwinprocter.com  
Gowling La!eur Henderson LLP www.gowlings.com  
Greenberg Traurig LLP www.gtlaw.com  
Hammond Law Group LLC www.hammondlawgroup.com  
Harmon & Davies, P.C. www.h-dlaw.com  
HROplus.com www.hroplus.com HRM, P, HRIS 
Hunton & Williams, LLP www.hunton.com  
ISG www.isg-one.com HRM, IT 
Jackson Lewis www.jacksonlewis.com  
Janeeva www.janeeva.com HRM,  
Jones Day www.jonesday.com  
Kastner Westman & Wilkins LLC www.kwwlaborlaw.com  
Kirkland & Ellis LLP www.kirkland.com  
Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel www.kramerlevin.com  

Sourcing Consultants & Legal Services
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

Without lawyers and sourcing advisors, there would be no BPO. These high-priced consultants provide advice that makes buyers brave 
enough to face their CEOs with their HRO decisions. With costs as high as $2 million per mega-assignment, these advisors hold the key to 
continued HRO and BPO growth.
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Kunkel Miller & Hament www.laborattys.com  
Latour & Lleras, P.A. www.usvisanews.com  
LegalShield www.legalshield.com  
Liebman-Mimbu, PLLC www.usa-immigration.com  
Littler Mendelson www.littler.com  
Maney & Gordon, PA www.maneygordon.com  
Mayer, Brown, Rowe & Maw LLP www.mayerbrownrowe.com  
McDermott Will & Emery www.mwe.com  
McGinnis, Lochridge & Kilgore, LLP www.mcginnislaw.com  
Michael F. Corbett & Associates, Ltd. www.corbettassociates.com  
Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP www.milbank.com  
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP www.morganlewis.com/go/outsourcing  
Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. www.munsch.com  
Napierski, VanDenburgh & Napierski, L.L.P. www.nvnlaw.com  
NelsonHall www.nelson-hall.com  
neoIT www.neoit.com BC, F&A, FS, HRM, IT 
Ogletree Deakins www.ogletreedeakins.com  
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP www.pillsburylaw.com BC, HRM 
Rice & Associates, Inc. www.riceassociates.com  
Rice & Associates, P.C. www.ricelawyers.com  
ROI Advisory Group, Ltd. www.roiadvisorygroup.com  
Ruden McClosky Smith Schuster & Russell www.ruden.com  
Scopelitis, Garvin, Light & Hanson, P.C. www.scopelitis.com  
Seyfarth Shaw www.seyfarth.com  
Shearman & Sterling LLP www.shearman.com  
Sourcing Interests Group www.sig.org PAE 
TBI, Inc. www.tbicentral.com EH, IT 
The Outsourcing Institute www.outsourcing.com PAE, REC  
VisaNow.com, Inc. www.visanow.com  
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